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THAKUR SHYAMNARAYAN HIGH SCHOOL & JR. COLLEGE
PLANNER FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2024 -2025

PRIMARY SECTION 

NOVEMBERCompetitions
14.11.2024 Thursday Children's Day 

   21.06.2024 Friday Yoga Day

18.06.2024                     Tuesday            
Departmental Activities

28
.06

.20
24

Wednesday  Handwriting Competition
20.11.2024

Visit to Fire brigade                         

Std : I to II
Wednesday

22.11.2024 Friday Art & Craft Exhibition

22.06.2024 Saturday Orientation Program 23.11.2024 Saturday
I Semester Examination open 

House

to                    

24.06.2024

to             

Monday

Departmental Activities

04
.07

.20
24

Friday Drawing Competition

26.06.2024 Wednesday Investiture Ceremony

July

Visit to National Park    

Std : III to V
Saturday30.11.2024

05
.07

.20
24

Wednesday Slogan Writing Competition

24.12.2024 Tuesday Christmas Celebration

04.07.2024       

&            

05.07.2024

Thursday     

&                

Friday

Environmental  Day Rakhi Making Competition
DECEMBER

16
.08

.20
24

Friday

22.07.2024 Monday              Guru Purnima

School Picnic
August 2nd Week05

.09
.20

24
Thursday Essay Writing Competition                          

25.12.2024           

to        

01.01.2025

Wednesday            

to             

Wednesday

Christmas Holidays

02.01.2025 Thursday School Reopens

August
 JANUARY

06
.09

.20
24

Friday
Flower Decoration By 

Teachers
12.08.2024     

to            

14.08.2024

Monday          

to           

Wednesday

First Unit Test

15.08.2024 Thursday Independence Day

16.08.2024 Friday Rakhi Celebration
II Unit Test

26
.10

.20
24

Saturday Parents Competition
Wednesday         

to           

Friday

15.01.2025            

to          

17.01.2025

26.01.2025 Sunday Republic Day Celebration

31.08.2024 Saturday I Unit Test Open House

Monday      Dahi Handi Celebration

3rd Week Annual Day

26.08.2024

14
.11

.20
24

Thursday
Elocution Competition        

(Std: IV & V)



27
.11

.20
24

Wednesday Recitation CompetitionSEPTEMBER FEBRUARY

05.09.2024 Thursday Teachers'  Day 01.02.2025 Saturday Open House II Unit Test

13.09.2024 Friday       Ganesh Utsav 14.02.2025 Friday Grand Parents Day12
.12

.20
24

Thursday
Fancy Dress Competition    

(Std : I to III)

13.09.2024 Friday Hindi Diwas Celebration 27.02.2025 Thursday Marathi Diwas

Food Activity Week Friday18
.12

.20
24

Wednesday
Story Telling Competition    

(Std : I to III)
28.02.2025 Science Exhibition

23.09.2024           

to       

27.09.2024

Monday         

to          

Friday

Story Telling Competition 

(Std : IV & V)
Thursday

19
.12

.20
24 March

Completion of Portion, Revision 

OCTOBER

01.10.2024 Tuesday Gandhi Jayanti Celebration

07.10.2024 Monday Visit to Orphanage Home

Work oral & Remedial Teaching 

for academically Weak 

Students

Monday
13
.01

.20
25

Kite Making Competition

Friday

Singing CompetitionFriday
24
.01

.20
25 APRILGarba Celebration11.10.2024 Friday

24
.01

.20
25

02.04.2025                Wednesday       
II Semester Exam

15.10.2024 Tuesday     Reading Day

28.04.2025 Monday           Result05
.02

.20
25

Wednesday
Quiz Competition                                                      

Std IV & V

02.04.2025                

to       

11.04.2025

Wednesday       

to              

Friday

II Semester Exam

21.10.2024              

to               

Monday        

to           I Semester Examination

Summer Vacation13
.02

.20
25

Thusday Card Making Competition
May

28.10.2024           

to        

09.11.2024

Monday         

to         

Saturday 

Diwali Vacation

25.10.2024 Friday

I Semester Examination


